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FFoile

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 470 MEN
Société des Régates Rochelaises - FRANCE

OVERALL AFTER_JURY DECISIONS
01/08/2013 au 10/08/2013

Time 15.21, Saturday , August 10 2013

Results after 9 races ( Discards : 1) (117 entries)
Chercher/Search

(Click on the underlined names to access the individual skipper's file)
(C.F = Carry forward race/Course report. M.R.= Medal race/Finale. )

Pos| Sail Competitors Grp |PNet/Ptot| .1 (2 |r3 ' r4 r5|r6|r7 |r8 |19 Club/Country
C.F | Fin | Fin | Fin | Fin | Fin | Fin | Fin |M.R
Courses a coefficients => 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2
BELCHER Mat Medal | 44.00 6600 1 | 8 | 2 | 10 | 22| 2 | 10| 1 | 6 |ROYALQUEENSLAND Y5 - Australia
AUS 11| Ryan will Race 0.00 | 8.00 | 2.00 |10.00|22.60| 2.00 |10.00| 0.00 |12.00|-
2 N LEBOUCHER Pierre Medal | 51.00 | 91.00 | 2 6 bsa 6 2 1 13 | 20 1 |ASPTTNANTES - France
FRA 44 | LE BERRE Nicolas Race 2.00 | 6.00 |46:06| 6.00 | 2.00 | 0.00 |13.00|20.00| 2.00 |FFVOILE
= MANTIS Panaglotis Medal [ 55.00 [83.00( 8 | 28 | 10 | 5 | 6 | 3 | 2 | 5 | 8 |PIRAEUSSAILING CLUB - Greece
GRE 1 | KAGIALIS Pavlos Race 8.00 |28.:66|10.00 5.00 | 6.00 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 5.00 |16.00|-
CALABRESE Lucas Medal | 59.00 7000 | 14 | 7 | 9 | 1 | 4 |2t | 8 | 3 | 7 |YCARGENTINO- Argentina
ARG 7 | DE LA FUENTE Juan Race 14.00 7.00 | 9.00 | 0.00 | 4.00 |22-60| 8.00 | 3.00 |14.00|-
5 = PATIENCE Luke Medal | 62.00 | 9500 | 6 | 1 | 14 | 14 | 3 | 6 | 15 | 33 | 2 |ROYALNORTHERN YC- Great Britain
GBR 863 | GANFIELD Joe Race 6.00 | 0.00 |14.0014.00/ 3.00 | 6.00 |15.00|33.00| 4.00 |-
6 = MC NAY Stu Medal | 77.00 [109.00] 10 | 10 | 32 | 9 | 10 | 4 | 3 | 23 | 4 |NEW YORKYC- United States Of America
USA 1713 | HuGHES Dave Race 10.0010.00(32.60| 9.00 |10.00| 4.00 | 3.00 |23.00| 8.00 |-
7 |=E SNOW-HANSEN Paul Medal | 87.00 [127.00( 3 | 15 | 1 | 17 | 26 |oes| 18 | 2 | 3 |WAKATERE - New Zealand
NZL 2| wiLLcoX Daniel Race 3.00 |15.00| 0.00 |17.00|26.00|46-60|18.00| 2.00 | 6.00 |-
g (NN BOUVET Sofian Medal | 88.00 [117.00) 4 | 9 | 5 | 20 | 14 | 23 | 4 | 19 | 5 [SRANTIBES-France
FRA 27 | MiON Jeremie Race 4.00 | 9.00 | 5.00 |29:06|14.00(23.00| 4.00 |19.00|10.00|5 R HAVRE
g == WAGNER Jasper Gold [83.00(11500) 7 |12 | 25 |32 | 5 | 9 | 7 | 18 VEREIN SEGLERHAUS AM WANNSEE - Germany
GER 55 | BALDEWEIN Dustin 7.00 |12.0025.00|32.60| 5.00 | 9.00 | 7.00 |18.00 -
10 |5 ROGERS Nicholas Gold | 86.00 (126.00| 5 20 12 16 13 | BNF| 14 6 Great Britain
GBR 861 | wiLLis Elliot 5.00 |20.00|12.00|16.00| 13.00|49.00| 14.00| 6.00 -
u = BARREIROS RODRIGUEZ Onan | Gold | 90.00 [115.00| 16 | 5 | 3 | 13 | 25 | 20 | 16 | 17 RCN DE GRAN CANARIA - Spain
ESP 9 | CURBELO CABRERA Juan 16.00 5.00 | 3.00 |13.0025.60|20.00|16.00|17.00 -
12 |4 FIN 7 |LINDGREN Joonas Gold |92.00(108.00) 36 | 2 | 26 | 11 | 16 | 13 | 1 | 14 HELSINGFORS - Finland
LINDGREN Niklas 36.00 2.00 |26.66|11.00|16.00|13.00| 0.00 |14.00 -
13|°® IMATSUNAGA Tetsuya Gold | 93.00(133.00) 19 |oes| 4 | 3 |18 | 25 | 17 | 7 Japan
JPN 12 | yosHIDA Yugo 19.00|46.00| 4.00 | 3.00 |18.00|25.00|17.00] 7.00 -
14 X BARGEHR David Gold | 93.00 130,00 11 | 11 | 15 | 15 | 21 | 16 | 37 | 4 YC BREGENZ - Austria
AUT 437 | MAHR Lukas 11.0011.00|15.00| 15.00|21.00| 16.00|37.00| 4.00 -
15 = MARTINEZ DORESTE Jorge Gold |104.00{135.00| 17 | 17 | 20 | 32 | 7 | 26 | 6 | 11 RCN DE GRAN CANARIA - Spain
ESP 769 | SARMIENTO PADILLA Aaron 17.00|17.00|20.00|32.60| 7.00 |26.00| 6.00 |11.00 -
16 B WOOD Mike Gold |105.00{142.00| 31 | 14 | 37 | 7 | 9 | 17 | 12 | 15 Great Britain
GBR 843 | praySHAW Hugh 31.00|14.00|37.69| 7.00 | 9.00 |17.00|12.00|15.00 -
17 = SCHMID Matthias Gold [108.00(143.00 13 | 16 | 35 | 2 | 1 | 19 | 28 | 30 YC BREITENBRUNN - Austria
AUT 3 | REICHSTAEDTER Florian 13.00|16.00|35.66| 2.00 | 0.00 |19.00|28.00|30.00 -
18 BRAUCHLI Yannick Gold |108.00{136.00] 21 | 3 | 19 | 4 | 15 | 21 | 25 | 28 SCENGE/SVTHALWIL - Switzerland
SUL 16 | HAUSSER Romuald 21.00| 3.00 |19.00| 4.00 |15.00|21.00|25.00|28.00 -
19 = FANTELA Sime Gold |112.00({143.00| 18 | 3t | 22 | 8 | 17 | 5 | 20 | 22 JK SV KRSEVAN - Croatia
CRO 83 | MARENIC Igor 18.00|32:60|22.00| 8.00 |17.00| 5.00 |20.00|22.00 -
0 == DAHLBERG Anton Gold |130.00{170.00| 9 | 27 | 7 | 27 |ees| 27 | 21 | 12 ROYAL SWEDISH YC - Sweden
SWE 349 | BERGSTROM Fredrik 9.00 |27.00| 7.00 |27.0046:60|27.00|21.00|12.00 -
21 N1 GUILBAUD Vianney Gold |131.00{169.00| 38 | 4 | 11 | 20 | 19 | 15 | 24 | 38 CV ST QUENTIN - France
FRA 4| GUILLARM Vincent 38.00{ 4.00 |11.00|20.00|19.00|15.00| 24.00| 38.00 USAM VOILE
2 (= GERZ Ferdinand Gold |132.00{169.00| 12 | 18 | 33 | 34 | 20 | 10 | 5 | 37 SEGLER VEREIN WORTHSEE - Germany
GER 10 | FOLLMANN Patrick 12.00|18.00|33.00| 34.00|20.00{ 10.00| 5.00 |37.00 -
23 IMENDES Geison Gold [142.00{173.00| 29 | 24 | 17 | 12 | 23 | 31 | 29 | 8 CB VELA/VDS - Brazil
BRA 1 | THIESEN Gustavo 29.00(24.00|17.00|12.00|23.00|34-00|29.00| 8.00 -
2 11 SKOCZEK BERNARD Gabriel | Gold |148.00(187.00| 20 | 21 | 8 | 35 | 24 | 7 | 33 | 39 Y C MAUGUIO CARNON - France
FRA 34 | NEBOUT JAVAL Achille 20.00|21.00/ 8.00 |35.00|24.00| 7.00 |33.00|35.00 Y C MAUGUIO CARNON
25 = AUTENRIETH Julian Gold [149.00(184.00) 26 | 29 | 6 | 19 | 11 | 29 | 35 | 29 BAYERISCHER YC - Germany
GER 15 | AUTENRIETH Philipp 26.00{29.00/ 6.00 |19.00|11.00|29.00|35.60|29.00 -
2| ® DOI Kazuto Gold |156.00(188.00] 28 | 25 | 13 | 30 | 12 | 22 | 26 | 32 TEAM ABEAM - Japan
JPN 4421 | |mMAMURA Kiminiko 28.00{25.00/13.00|30.00|12.00|22.00| 26.00| 32.00 -
27 (B0 PEPONNET Kevin Gold |160.00{194.00| 35 | 23 | 30 | 18 | 29 | 12 | 34 | 13 S R ROCHELAISES - France
FRA 8 | LEBRUN Julien 35.00{23.00/30.00|18.00|29.00|12.00|34-60| 13.00 S R ROCHELAISES
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28 00 QUIROGA Pierre Gold |162.00{200.00] 22 | 33 | 21 bRt | 33 | 8 | 9 | 36 CNTL - France
FRA 21 | pEQUIN Clement 22.0033.00|21.00|28-6033.00| 8.00 | 9.00 |36.00 S R ROCHELAISES
9 CRAWFORD Matthew Gold |166.00{202.00| 30 | 19 | 18 | 24 | 28 | 28 | 36 | 10 ROYAL PRINCE ALBERT YC - Australia
AUS 5 | CRAWFORD Robert 39.00{19.00|18.00|24.0028.00|28.00|36.60| 10.00 -
0 CONWAY Alexander Gold |180.00(219.00| 24 | 37 | 24 | 39 | 34 | 24 | 11 | 26 MIDDLE HARBOUR YC - Australia
AUS 6 | conwAY Patrick 24.00|37.00|24.00|39:6034.00|24.00|11.00| 26.00 -
31 B B 1A 2 [ZANDONA Gabrio Gold |187.00(223.00| 34 | 13 | 28 | 36 | 36 | 33 | 27 | 16 Italy
DE FELICE Lorenzo 34.00{13.00|28.00|36.60|36.00|33.00|27.00| 16.00 -
3, (EM MATOS ROSA Antonio Gold |189.00(227.00| 23 | 36 | 38 | 21 | 35 | 18 | 31 | 25 CN DE CASCAIS/FPV - Portugal
POR 7 | SCHEDEL Ricardo 23.00|36.00|38-00| 21.00 35.00|18.00|31.00| 25.00 -
33 = KAVVAS Alexander Gold |190.00{230.00| 25 | 30 | 23 | 22 | €5 |Dsa| 23 | 27 NAUTICAL CLUB OF GREECE - Greece
GRE 333 | KAVVAS Giorgio 25.00{30.00|23.00|22.00|46-60|40.00| 23.00| 27.00 -
34 | = COHEN Gal Gold |191.00(231.00| 27 | 26 | 27 | 28 | 30 |©ecs| 22 | 31 Israel
ISR 17 | FROVYLICHE Dan 27.00|26.00|27.00| 28.0030.00 [46-66| 22.00|31.00 -
35 [BE ASENATHI Jim Gold |193.00{233.00| 32 | 35 | 26 | 38 | 8 |ees| 19 | 35 ROYAL CAPE YC - South Africa
RSA 10 | HUDSON Roger 32.00{35.00|26.00|38.00| 8.00 |46-60|19.00|35.00 -
3¢ |mm SOZYKIN Pavel Gold |197.00(237.00 33 | 32 | 31 | 25 |o€s| 14 | 38 | 24 CSP KRASNODAR - Russia
RUS 5 | GRIBANOV Denis 33.00{32.00|31.00|25.00|40-60| 14.00| 38.00| 24.00 -
7 | LAN Hao Gold |199.00{239.00 37 | 34 | 36 | 26 | 27 |ecs| 30 | 9 China
CHN 1267 WaNG Chao 37.00|34.00|36.00| 26.00| 27.00|40-60|30.00| 9.00 -
3g @10 SIVITZ KOSUTA Simon Gold [201.00(240.00| 15 | 38 | 29 | 37 | 31 | 30 | 39 | 21 YC CUPA - Italy
ITA 29 | FARNETI Jas 15.00|38.00|29.00|37.00|31.00|30.00|39-60 | 21.00 -
39 (1+1 SAUNDERS Jacob Gold |205.00(239.00] 30 | 22 | 34 | 23 | 32 | 32 | 32 | 34 ROYAL NOVA SCOTIA YS - Canada
CAN 6 | SAUNDERS Graeme 30.00(22.00|34-00|23.0032.00|32.00|32.00| 34.00 -
= PAPOUTSOGLOU Vasilelos Silver |28.00 (42.00| 6 | % | 2 | 5 |10 | 1 | 5 | 1 PIRAEUS SAILING CLUB - Greece
GRE 10 | oRFANOS loannis 6.00 |24-00| 2.00 | 5.00 10.00| 0.00 | 5.00 | 0.00 -
a1 CINAR Deniz Silver [ 42.0059.00| 1 | 13 | 1 |10 3 |13 |22 | 3 ISTANBUL SAILING CLUB - Turkey
TUR 1 | CINRAtes 0.00 |13.00| 0.00 |10.00| 3.00 |13.00|22.60| 3.00 -
PPALL FALCETELLI Francesco Silver | 61.00(87.00| 12 | 18 | 8 | 3 | 9 | 5 |26 | 6 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE - Italy
ITA 25 | cLEMENTI Enrico 12.00|18.00 8.00 | 3.00 | 9.00 | 5.00 |26-60| 6.00 -
a3 PILLAR Fabio Siver | 65.00 (9300 7 | 2 | 11| 1 |28 | 3 | 24 | 18 CB VELA - Brazil
BRA 37 | MELECCHI Mathias 7.00 | 2.00 |11.00| 0.00 |28.00| 3.00 |24.00|18.00 -
4 = ZHURAVLOV Vuri Silver | 66.00 | 95.00| 5 | 16 | 7 | 12 | 29 | 9 | 3 | 14 Ukraine
UKR 67 | MATSUYEV Pavio 5.00 |16.00| 7.00 |12.00|29-:00| 9.00 | 3.00 |14.00 -
45 |mm SHEREMETYEV Mikhail Silver | 81.00 [121.00| 15 | 12 | 32 |11 | 1 | 7 | 4 |ees SVSM SAINT PETERSBURG - Russia
RUS 2 | SHEREMATYEV Maxim 15.00|12.00|32.00|11.00| 0.00 | 7.00 | 4.00 |46-00 -
26 |E= GULIC Andraz Silver | 82.00 (12200 9 | 8 | 19 | 14 | 2 | 11 | 19 |ees JK JADRO KOPER - Slovenia
SLO 18 | NEVENY Mitia 9.00 | 8.00 |19.00|14.00/ 2.00 |11.00|19.00|40-60 -
a7 = FACTOR Jordan Silver | 83.00 [114.00| 38 | 5 | 5 | 2 |12 | 6 | 15 | 32 US SAILING TEAM SPERRY TOP SIDER - United States Of America
USA 89 | WEFER Matthew 38.00{ 5.00 | 5.00 | 2.00 |12.00| 6.00 |15.00|31.00 -
48 SUCARI Francisco Silver | 87.00 {117.00| 30 | 30 9 8 11 20 1 9 Argentina
ARG 11 | GwozDZ Fernando 30.00|36-:060| 9.00 | 8.00 |11.00|20.00| 0.00 | 9.00 -
49 | LARDIES Francisco Silver | 89.00 [109.00) 18 | 11 | 16 | 20 | 16 | 15 | 9 | 4 GLENDOWIE BOATING CLUB - New Zealand
NZL 20 | STEVENSON Luke 18.00|11.00|16.00|26-60|16.00|15.00| 9.00 | 4.00 -
50 (B 1 FEYDIT Hugo Silver | 94.00 [114.00| 29 | 10 | 3 | 13 | 7 | 14 | 18 | 20 CN LA TREMBLADE - France
FRA 18 | AGENEAU Charlie 29.00{10.00/ 3.00 |13.00| 7.00 |14.00|18.00|26.60 CN LA TREMBLADE
51 00 MOYSAN Louis Silver | 94.00 [134.00| 3 | 19 | 17 |8fD| 14 | 21 | 8 | 12 C N LORIENT - France
FRA 20 | BERTHIER Baptiste 3.00 |19.00|17.00|46-66|14.00| 21.00| 8.00 |12.00 S R BREST
52 2= TOBIASEN Balder Silver | 97.00 {124.00| 20 20 | 27 9 24 8 11 5 Denmark
DEN 164 | JoHANSEN Magnus Jung 20.00{20.00|27:00| 9.00 |24.00| 8.00 |11.00| 5.00 -
53 | = ALEMANY PORCEL Macia Silver |100.00(126.00| 26 | 4 | 18 | 6 | 15 | 26 | 7 | 24 PUERTO DE ANDRATX/RCN DE PALMA - Spain
ESP 13 | OLIVER ROSSELO Gusi 26.00{ 4.00 |18.00/ 6.00 |15.00|26-60| 7.00 | 24.00 -
54 (00 BERTRAND Martin Silver |110.00{150.00| 11 | 9 | 14 |BfB| 4 | 28 | 22 | 22 S R ROCHELAISES - France
FRA 15 || ARA Xavier 11.00| 9.00 |14.00|46-00| 4.00 |28.00|22.00|22.00 S R ROCHELAISES
55 (== FOCK Carl-Fredrik Silver |111.00{141.00] 2 | 26 | 15 | 30 | 25 | 23 | 13 | 7 ROYAL GOTHENBURG YC - Sweden
SWE 350 | pACKHAMMAR Marcus 2.00 | 26.00|15.00|30-66|25.00|23.00|13.00| 7.00 -
56 |EM PIRES Gongalo Silver |114.00{154.00| 4 | 15 |BNF| 7 | 20 | BFD | DPI | 11 SPORT LISBOA E BENFICA/FPV - Portugal
POR 1 | NUNES Miguel 4.00 |15.00|46-60| 7.00 | 20.00|40.00|17.00|11.00 -
7 5= SOGAARD Henrik Rask Silver [119.00{152.00 19 | 32 | 30 | 4 |31 | 2 [ 23 | 10 ROYAL DANISH YC - Denmark
DEN 158 | HOFFMAN BUHL Nikolaj 19.00|32:0030.00| 4.00 |31.00| 2.00 |23.00|10.00 -
58 SIN 7 |CHOY Darren Silver |124.00(158.00| 28 | 23 | 34 | 18 | 8 | 25 | 6 | 16 Singapore
PANG Joel 28.00{23.00|34-06|18.00| 8.00 |25.00| 6.00 |16.00 -
. INAUJOCK Denny Silver |136.00{176.00| 10 |o€s | 12 | 21 | 27 | 4 | 33 | 29 WASSERSPORTVEREIN 1921 - Germany
GER 75 | KueBEL Paul 10.00|40-60|12.00|21.00|27.00| 4.00 |33.00|29.00 -
L] SAVOINI Emanuelle Silver |137.00(177.00| 31 |oes| 4 | 25 | 6 | 17 | 27 | 27 LEGA NAVALE ITALIANO - Italy
ITA 300 | savoINI Enzio 31.00{46:00| 4.00 |25.00| 6.00 |17.00|27.00|27.00 -
61 NN THUILLIER Remy Silver [139.00(172.00| 36 | 33 | 28 | 28 | 13 | 22 | 10 | 2 LS VIGNEUX - France
FRA 5 | CORRUBLE Mathieu 36.00{33:00|28.00|28.00|13.00|22.00|10.00| 2.00 SNPH
2 == STUCKL Julian Silver |141.00{181.00| 8 |oes| 21 | DPI | 18 | 16 | 30 | 19 DEUTCHER TOURING YC - Germany
GER 50 | szymANSKI Olivier 8.00 |40-66|21.00|29.0018.00|16.00|30.00| 19.00 -
. SAWAMURA Kazuyoshi Silver |145.00(178.00] 21 | 1 | 25 | 33 | 17 | 24 | 32 | 26 KYUSHU RAILWAY COMPANY - Japan
JPN 4126 | pasHIGUCHI Shuzo 21.00{ 0.00 | 25.00|33.60|17.00|24.00|32.00| 26.00 -
64 (NN PIROUELLE Guillaume Silver |148.00(184.00| 25 | 17 | 31 | 27 | 19 | 12 | 36 | 17 SNPH- France
FRA 76 | 5ipAN Valentin 25.00|17.00|31.00|27.0019.00|12.00|36-60|17.00 SNPH
5 |Emm DOMEN Vasik Stepacic Silver |149.00(189.00| 27 | 6 | 10 | 23 |BNF| 32 | 28 | 23 JADRAINI KLUB BURJA IZOLA - Slovenia
SLO 21 | Ak0B Bozic 27.00 6.00 |10.00|23.00|40-60|32.00|28.00| 23.00 -
(OGRODNIK Piotr Silver |151.00(188.00| 35 | DPI | 37 | 17 | 5 | 19 | 25 | 21 KLUB ZEGLARSKI HORN KRAKOW - Poland
POL 511 | pETRYLA Piotr 35.00{29.00|37.66|17.00| 5.00 |19.00|25.00|21.00 -
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67 | = BERROCAL Adolfo Silver |151.00(187.00| 17 | ®Rt | 13 | 22 | 26 | 30 | 35 | 8 CN ST ANTONI DE PORTMANY/EBE - Spain
ESP 4 | coLL Ruben 17.00|36:60|13.00|22.00| 26.00|30.00| 35.00| 8.00 -
68 | = BOTICA Ante Silver |160.00(200.00| 39 | 3 | 6 | BFD| 30 |BFD| 2 |DNF JEDRILICARSKI - Croatia
CRO 3 | vuLETICIure 39.00{ 3.00 | 6.00 |46:66|30.00|40.00| 2.00 |40.00 -
69 |I= TSIMPOUKELIS Antonia Silver |160.00(200.00| 13 | DPI | 20 | 19 |B+b|DNC| 16 |DNF NAUTICAL CLUB OF TZITZIFIES - Greece
GRE 4 | KONTAKIS Vasileios 13.00(12.00|20.00|19.00 40-60|40.00| 16.00| 40.00 -
70 |HH FINAEU Pavel Silver |166.00(202.00| 32 | 22 | 33 | 15 | 21 | 18 | Pt | 25 MINSK YACHT CLUB - Belarus
BLR 4 | lAKEVICH Maksim 32.00{22.00|33.00|15.00|21.00|18.00|36.60| 25.00 -
71| ® NAKAMURA Mutsuhiro Silver |167.00(199.00| 23 | 21 | 26 | 32 | 22 | 27 | 20 | 28 NIHON UNIVERSITY SAILING TEAM - Japan
JPN 4405 | kyoHARA Ryo 23.00{21.00|26.00|32-66|22.00|27.00| 20.00| 28.00 -
72 N0 DEMANET Corentin Silver |171.00(211.00| 24 | 27 | 20 | 16 | 23 |BFD | 37 | 15 BRYC-FFYB - Belgium
BEL 16 || AUWERS Quinten 24.00|27.00|29.00|16.00 23.00|46-06|37.00| 15.00 -
73| ® TETUYA Iwashita Silver [184.00(218.00) 33 | 28 | 23 | 29 | 34 | 29 | 20 | 13 Japan
IPN 4456 | yySUKE Ishi 33.00|28.00|23.00| 29.0034-66|29.00| 29.00| 13.00 -
78 | = IMARTINEZ ABAD Pablo Silver |193.00(233.00 34 |oes | 22 | 34 | 32 | 10 | 21 |ocs REAL CLUB NAUTICO DE LA CORUNA - Spain
ESP 11 | RODRIGUEZ GARCIA P Nicolas 34.00{46-00|22.00|34.00|32.00|10.00| 21.00| 40.00 -
75 | CHAUS Viadimir Silver |200.00(240.00| 16 |©€s | 24 | 26 | DNF|DNC| 14 | ocs CSP KRASNODAR REGION - Russia
RUS 7 | GORETYI Denis 16.00(40-60|24.00| 26.0040.00|40.00| 14.00| 40.00 -
76 [E= PUH Matjiaz Silver [206.00(241.00 22 | 25 | 35 | 31 | 33 | 31 | 34 | 30 JK PIRAT PORTOROZ - Slovenia
SLO 42 | ROMIH Matila 22.00{25.00|35.66|31.00|33.0031.00|34.00| 30.00 -
77 0N SPINA Simone Silver |239.00(279.00| 14 | 29 | 36 | BNE | DNF | DNC | DNC | DNC CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE - Italy
ITA 28 | BERNARD Matteo 14.00|29.0036.00|46-6040.00|40.00| 40.00|40.00 -
78 | = XAMMAR Jordi Silver |277.00(317.00| 37 | BNF | DNF | DNC | DNC | DNC | DNC | DNC CLUB NAUTIC MASNOU - Spain
ESP 44 | HERP Joan 37.00{46-66|40.00|40.00|40.00|40.00|40.00| 40.00 -
79 S KINVER Tom Bronze| 7.00 | 10.00 1 3 2 3 2 1 1 1 EXE SAILING CLUB - Great Britain
GBR 826 | pa|MER Ben 0.00 | 3:60 | 2.00 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 -
80 COTTON Scott Bronze|22.00(3200| 4 | 2 | 4 (2| 3 | 2| 2 | s Australia
AUS 3 | pOTTER Tom 4.00 | 2.00 | 4.00 |26:06| 3.00 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 5.00 -
81 [+ NIKKILA Miikka Bronze|25.00(31.00| 11 | 6 | 3 | 1 | 1 | 3 | 5 | 3 YC OF TURKU - Finland
FIN 111 | TyKKYLAINEM Leo 11.00| 6:60 | 3.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 3.00 | 5.00 | 3.00 -
82 | BALLADARES Ridgely Bronze|45.00 (5900 6 | 1 | 1 |13 | 9 | 13| 4 | 4 PHILIPPINES SAILING ASSOCIATION - Philippines
PHI 28 | cHAVEZ Rommel 6.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 |13.00 9.00 |13.00| 4.00 |14-00 -
83 [] VILLA-BOAS Joao Bronze| 49.00 | 67.00 2 bt 5 6 13 4 3 16 CLUBE NAVAL DE CASCAIS/FPV - Portugal
POR 2 | pINHEIRA DE MELO Francisco 2.00 |28.00| 5.00 | 6.00 |13.00 4.00 | 3.00 |16.00 -
84 | = MARGITICS Botond Bronze|57.00 7400 | 7 | 12 | 6 | 9 | 4 | 27 | 17 | 2 BS-FUZFI VITORIAS KLUB - Hungary
HUN 62 | ke Aron 7.00 |12.00 6.00 | 9.00 | 4.00 |27.06|17.00] 2.00 -
85 |=— GYAPIAS Balazs Bronze| 64.00 | 78.00| 20 |&Pt | 9 | 8 | 5 | 5 | 13 | 4 BALATONFUREDI YC - Hungary
HUN 53 | qiska Laszlo 20.00|#4-66/| 9.00 | 8.00 | 5.00 | 5.00 |13.00| 4.00 -
g6 N FERELLEC Nicolas Bronze| 64.00 |82.00| 13 | 8 | 7 |11 |18 [ 12| 6 | 7 USAM VOILE - France
FRA 25 || AURAS Hugo 13.00/ 8.00 | 7.00 |11.0028-60|12.00| 6.00 | 7.00 S R BREST
87 | = JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ Andres |Bronze | 67.00 (88.00| 5 | 4 | 16 |DPI | 14 | 15 | bR | 6 REAL CLUN NAUTICO DE RODEIRA - Spain
ESP 17 | ARCE ARCAY Isaac 5.00 | 4.00 |16.00| 7.00 |14.00|15.00|21-60| 6.00 -
88 |— WELERS Jorik Bronze| 71.00 | 88.00 | 14 |DPI | 47 | 12 |10 | 6 | 9 | 8 WV HET BOVENWATER - The Netherlands
NED 17 | pOMMERHOLT Taco 14.00|12.00|27.66|12.0010.00| 6.00 | 9.00 | 8.00 -
g9 N1 LEROUX Clovis Bronze| 76.00 (116.00| 3 | 15 |Bs@| 17 | 7 | 16 | 8 | 10 S N O NANTES - France
FRA 26 | paRUIT Aymeric 3.00 |15.00|46-00|17.00 7.00 |16.00| 8.00 |10.00 SN O NANTES
90 |[EE GULLAN Robert Bronze| 76.00 [116.00| 8 | 5 | 12 | 14 | 11 | 10 | DPI | BNS ROYAL SOUTHERN YC - Great Britain
GBR 828 | cHERRY Nick 8.00 | 5.00 |12.00|14.00|11.00|10.00|16.00| 4600 -
91 [ BOIME Bernard Bronze| 76.00 | 97.00 | 18 18 | 2% 7 6 9 7 11 CV ST QUENTIN - France
FRA 2668 | EspiNASSE Gilles 18.00|18.00|22.66| 7.00 | 6.00 | 9.00 | 7.00 |11.00 CV ST QUENTIN
92 [+ KONTTINEN Okko Bronze| 80.00 [100.00) 9 | 10 | 11 | 20 | 8 | 7 | 18 | 17 HELSINGFORS SC - Finland
FIN 77 | STILL Zacharias 9.00 |10.00|11.00|26-66| 8.00 | 7.00 |18.00|17.00 -
93 = POCHTOVYK Sergii Bronze| 86.00 [126.00| 10 | 11 | 8 | 5 | 12 | 18 | 22 | BNS METEOR - Ukraine
UKR 7 | SEVERIANOV Igor 10.00{11.00| 8.00 | 5.00 |12.00|18.00|22.00 | 46-66 -
94 (RN DE MUNCK Toom Bronze| 95.00 [135.00| 17 | 16 | 10 | 4 |o€s| 11 | 19 | 18 WVD HOMBEEK - Belgium
BEL 20 | smET sef 17.00|16.00|10.00| 4.00 |40-60|11.00|19.00|18.00 -
- DOFFING Kristof Bronze|102.00(123.00| 12 | 20 | 15 | 15 | 16 | 22 | 15 | 9 YCBL - Germany
GER 71 | KAMINSKI Jan 12.00|20.00|15.00|15.00|16.00|22.66| 15.00| 9.00 -
L CHAPELIN Gilles Bronze |119.00(145.00| 19 | 14 | 13 | 16 | 22 | 26 | 12 | 23 C V BORDEAUX - France
FRA 2661 | BARTHE Frank 19.00|14.00|13.00|16.00|22.00|26-66|12.00| 23.00 CV ST QUENTIN
7 (0N KLUMPERS Kamiel Bronze |136.00{164.00| 22 | 17 | 26 | 25 | 19 | 14 | 28 | 13 Belgium
BEL 25 | vERBUNT Frans 22.00{17.00|26.00|25.00|19.00|14.00|28.60| 13.00 -
og BN MERLIN Thomas Bronze|141.00(165.00| 15 | 24 | 24 | 21 | 21 | 22 | 23 | 15 BN O - France
FRA 2638 | C|RET-LECOSQUER Madeg 15.00[24-600|24.00|21.00|21.00(22.00|23.00|15.00 C N CANCALE
o |G POWER Richard Bronze |144.00(171.00| 16 | 19 | 18 | 19 | 27 | 25 | 25 | 22 New Zealand
NZL 112 | powER John 16.00|19.00|18.00|19.00 27.60| 25.00| 25.00| 22.00 -
o MONTINHO Matias Bronze |144.00(172.00| 21 | 22 | 22 | 23 | 17 | 28 | DPI | 20 CLUN NAVAL DE LUANDA - Angola
ANG 900 | paxA0 Afonso 21.00{22.00|22.00|23.00|17.00|28-60| 19.00| 20.00 -
101 |mmm SOLOVEYCHIK Artem Bronze 151.00{180.00| 25 | 20 | 23 | 22 | 15 | 20 | 20 | 26 VODNIK MOSCOW - Russia
RUS 496 | zHUKOV Sergev 25.00{29-00|23.00|22.00|15.00|20.00|20.00| 26.00 -
2 [EH PEREIRA Diogo Bronze 152.00{192.00| 23 | DPI | 14 | 18 |©€S| 19 | 10 |DNs YC CASCAIS - Portugal
POR 99 | MANSO Paulo 23.00{28.00|14.00|18.00|40-60|19.00| 10.00| 40.00 -
103010 MICHEL Nicolas Bronze |164.00{191.00| 30 | 26 | 27 | 24 | 20 | 24 | 21 | 19 CV AN NANTES - France
FRA 2674 | G0UGEON Matthieu 30.00|26.00|27:00| 24.00|20.00|24.00| 21.00|19.00 CV.M.L
4 KUCHERENKO Boris Bronze|165.00(205.00) 36 | 21 | 19 |ees|ocs| 8 | 20 | 12 Russia
RUS 13 | VERKHLIN Danii 36.00|21.00|19.00 46-66|40.00| 8.00 |29.00|12.00 -
L GACHET Claude Bronze|177.00(207.00| 26 30 28 26 23 29 24 21 Y C Grenoble Chara - France
FRA 2511 | GACHET Fabien 26.00|30-66|28.00| 26.0023.00|29.00| 24.00|21.00 Y C Grenoble Chara
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1060 1 VALERY Kleber Bronze|179.00(213.00| 28 28 20 | 34 26 23 26 28 Y C Grenoble Chara - France
FRA 2563 | paszkowsKI Gregory 28.00|28.00|20.00|24-60 26.00|23.00| 26.00|28.00 Y C Grenoble Chara

107/ 0 CHAMP Guillaume Bronze|191.00(224.00| 27 | 25 | 25 | 29 | 28 | 33 | 33 | 24 C N ABLON - France
FRA 2651 | crawmp Didier 27.00{25.00|25.00|29.0028.00|33-60| 33.00| 24.00 A'S BANQUE DE FRANCE

1080 1 POULIQUEN Gildas Bronze|195.00(232.00) 24 | 27 | 37 | 28 | 30 | 30 | 27 | 29 C V DES FLANDRES - France
FRA 2607 | pg TAURIAC Philippe 24.00{27.00|37-06|28.00|30.00|30.00|27.00| 29.00 C V DES FLANDRES

1090 0 AUSTIN Robert Bronze |205.00(238.00| 34 | 31 | 33 | 27 | 24 | 27 | 31 | 31 CV ST QUENTIN - France
FRA 2626 | | ecLERC Dominique 34.00(31.00|33:60|27.00|24.00|27.00|31.00|31.00 S N TRINITE S/MER

1100 8 MAUREL Robert Bronze 208.00(248.00| 32 | 32 | 29 | 30 | 25 |BNF| 30 | 30 CV.M.L- France
FRA 338 | DAUGEY Gerard 32.0032.00|29.00|30.00| 25.00|46-06| 30.00|30.00 CVML

1m0 0 BERNAD Herve Bronze |215.00(250.00 33 | 35 | 30 | 31 | 31 | 31 | 32 | 27 C N ABLON - France
FRA 2215 | GUICHET Nicolas 33.00[35.06|30.00|31.00|31.00|31.00|32.00| 27.00 C N ABLON

11200 BERTHEUIL Vincent Bronze |222.00(262.00| 37 | 34 | 31 | 32 | 29 |BNF| 34 | 25 C N ABLON - France
FRA 2667 | geRTHEUIL Matthieu 37.00{34.00|31.00|32.00|29.00 |46-60|34.00| 25.00 C N ABLON

11301 GARDERE Jean-marc Bronze |232.00(268.00| 20 | 36 | 34 | 35 | 34 | 32 | 36 | 32 CN CHOISY LE ROI - France
FRA 2627 | couRrgo Manuel 29.00|36:66|34.00| 35.0034.00|32.00| 36.00|32.00 C N ABLON

1140 1 GUITTON Jean claude Bronze |243.00(280.00| 38 | 37 | 35 | 33 | 32 | RDG | RDG | RDG YACHT CLUB BASQUE - France
FRA 2601 | pioT Charles-Eddy 38.00{37-06|35.00|33.00|32.0035.00|35.00| 35.00 C N ABLON

1150 1 JAOUEN Egareg Bronze|244.00(284.00| 35 | 38 | 36 |DNF| 33 | 34 | 35 | 33 C V FRANCEVILLE - France
FRA 777 | CHENE Pierre yves 35.0038.00|36.00|46-6033.00|34.00| 35.00|33.00 USAM VOILE

116 0 AJROLDI Max Bronze |256.00(296.00| 31 | 33 | 32 | DNF | DNF | DNF | DNC | DNC CIRCOLO VELA DERVIO - Italy
ITA 4434 | GAROFALO Andrea 31.0033.00|32.00|46-60 | 40.00|40.00| 40.00|40.00 -

- == SORIC Sime Bronze|280.00|320.00| DNF | BNE | DNF | DNC | DNC | DNF | DNC | DNC JK USKOK - Croatia
CRO 1111 jAKOVCEV Marin 40.00{46-06|40.00|40.00|40.00|40.00|40.00| 40.00 -

Penalties and redress : 89 (6 BFD; 1 D+D; 18 DNC; 18 DNF; 3 DNS; 16 DPI; 3 DSQ; 21 OCS; 3 RDG; )
[Retour début de page]

AUBERT Corinne HEREDIA Gonzalo
Président du Comité de Course Président du Jury
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